ATL AIRPORT
DISTRICT

HOTELS

‘4
sl
ATL AIRPORT

DISTRICT

Convention & Visitors Bureau

FOR GROUP ACCOMMODATIONS & LOWEST HOTEL RATES CONTACT SALES@ATLDISTRICT.COM | 404.334.7508

A10 Miles to Downtown Atlanta A

DICK LANE
'VELODROME
ATLANTA - HISTORIC
DOWNTOWN CLEVELAND AVE
East Point / T
r = 2
J Area depicted > s th
on large map ; 5 ,&
=
— 8.0 B 2
&y q
// 85 " Hapeville
“ %
VIRGINIA AV Z, HISTORIC
© College Park é » % DOWNTOWN
&9 28) %
o HISTORIC (57} ®
;gggg;gﬂ p DOWNTOWN DELTA
FLIGHT /4/4)
C‘(0
i DRA\RPORT RD )' %@ PORSCHI

CAMP CREEK PKyy GEORGIAINT'L
CONVENTION ~ GATEWAY

CENTER )

o
ARENA

CONVENTION - =1
CENTER
CONCOURSE

RENTAL
AR
CENTER

HOLDANNOD AVMALYS TVEOTD

GODBY RD

¥ 9 Miles to Union City

1. AC Hotel Atlanta Airport Gateway

2. Atlanta Airport Marriott

3. Atlanta Airport Marriott Gateway

4. Best Western Plus Atlanta Airport East

5. Best Western Plus Hotel & Suites Airport South

6. Clarion Hotel Atlanta Airport

7. Comfort Inn Atlanta Airport

8. Country Inn & Suites by Radisson
Atlanta Airport North

9. Country Inn & Suites by Radisson
Atlanta Airport South

10. Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Airport North

11. Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Airport
South/Sullivan Road

12. Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Airport West

13. Days Inn & Suites by Wyndham College Park
Atlanta Airport West

14. Days Inn by Wyndham College Park
Airport Best Road

15. Days Inn by Wyndham College Park
Atlanta Airport South

16. DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel Atlanta Airport

17. Drury Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport

wild  eee B8 - =
400K FREE RIDE

convention center to GICC & hotels

SOUTH HAMPTON
=

8,000

hotel rooms

EXPERIEN
CENTE

soms:

Lot AVIATION BLVD

S INTL
TERMINAL TERMINAL

= Hartsfield-Jackson

RPORT BLVD

Al

& S ¢ Atlanta International
y W Airport /
(2} oI
8 ?8 @

18. Econo Lodge Atlanta Airport North
19. Embassy Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport
20. Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott
Atlanta Airport North
21. Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott
Atlanta Airport South/Sullivan Road

22. Four Points by Sheraton Atlanta Airport West
23. Hampton Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport North -85

24. Hampton Inn & Suites
Atlanta Airport West/Camp Creek Parkway
25. Hilton Atlanta Airport
26. Hilton Garden Inn
Atlanta Airport Millennium Center
27. Hilton Garden Inn Atlanta Airport North

28. Holiday Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport North/Virginia

Avenue

29. Holiday Inn Express & Suites Atlanta Airport NE/

Central Ave

30. Holiday Inn Express Atlanta Airport/Best Road
31. Homewood Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport North

32. Hotel Indigo Atlanta Airport - College Park
33. Howard Johnson by Wyndham
Atlanta Airport - College Park

BIG-SMALL

we serve all groups

SAFE

spacious & clean

oJ 404.334.7508
&9 Sales@ATLdistrict.com

34. Hyatt Place Atlanta Airport - North

35. Hyatt Place Atlanta Airport - South

36. Kimpton Overland Hotel - Atlanta Airport

37. LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham
Atlanta Airport North

38. LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham
Atlanta Airport South

39. Microtel Inn & Suites by Wyndham
Atlanta Airport

40. Motel 6 Atlanta Airport

41. Quality Inn Atlanta Airport - Central

42. Quality Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport South

43. Radisson Hotel Atlanta Airport

44. Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Atlanta Airport

45. Red Roof Plus & Suites Atlanta Airport
South

46. Renaissance Atlanta Airport Gateway

47. Residence Inn Atlanta Airport North/
Virginia Avenue

48. Sleep Inn Airport

49. Sonesta Atlanta Airport North

50. Sonesta Atlanta Airport South

51. SpringHill Suites Atlanta Airport Gateway

52. Staybridge Suites Atlanta Airport

53. Super 8 by Wyndham Atlanta/Airport West

54. Travelodge by Wyndam College Park

55. Westin Atlanta Airport

FLAT SHOALS 5,

@

Union City

MALL BLVD
—LONDONDERRY WAY
STUDIO WAY

SBORO RD
A0

s,

>

Oy .
Ko

Use
)

Union City
56. Days Inn & Suites by Wyndham Union City
57. Garden Inn Union City
58. LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Atlanta
59. Magnuson Hotel Atlanta South
60. Motel 6 Union City
61. Quality Inn Union City
62. Stay Express Inn & Suites Union City

@ ATLdistrict.com


mailto:Sales%40ATLdistrict.com?subject=
mailto:http://ATLdistrict.com?subject=

FOR GROUP ACCOMMODATIONS & LOWEST HOTEL RATES CONTACT SALES@ATLDISTRICT.COM | 404.334.7508

©CONO VAW

oo uuuuiuuu ool u bbb EEEBERBWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNDNDRS== 2 2 23 2 3 2 2
NP OORONOURWNP,OOLOINOURPRWNS,OOWINNGOIRWNSOOONNOIRWNSQOOWRONGOURWNSO

T oistmcr HOTELS

AC Hotel Atlanta Airport Gateway

Atlanta Airport Marriott

Atlanta Airport Marriott Gateway

Best Western Plus Atlanta Airport-East

Best Western Plus Hotel and Suites Airport South

Clarion Hotel Atlanta Airport

Comfort Inn Atlanta Airport

Country Inn & Suites by Radisson Atlanta Airport North
Country Inn and Suites by Radisson Atlanta Airport South
Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Airport North

Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Airport South/Sullivan Road
Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Airport West

Days Inn & Suites by Wyndham College Park Atlanta Airport West
Days Inn by Wyndham College Park Airport Best Road
Days Inn by Wyndham College Park Atlanta Airport South
DoubleTree by Hilton Atlanta Airport

Drury Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport

Econo Lodge Atlanta Airport North

Embassy Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport

Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott Atlanta Airport North
Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott Atlanta Airport South/Sullivan Road
Four Points by Sheraton Atlanta Airport West

Hampton Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport North -85

Hampton Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport West/Camp Creek Parkway
Hilton Atlanta Airport

Hilton Garden Inn Atlanta Airport Millennium Center
Hilton Garden Inn Atlanta Airport North

Holiday Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport North/Virginia Avenue
Holiday Inn Express & Suites Atlanta Airport NE/Central Ave
Holiday Inn Express Atlanta Airport/Best Road
Homewood Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport North

Hotel Indigo Atlanta Airport - College Park

Howard Johnson by Wyndham Atlanta Airport - College Park
Hyatt Place Atlanta Airport - South

Hyatt Place Atlanta Airport - North

Kimpton Overland Hotel - Atlanta Airport

LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Atlanta Airport North
LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Atlanta Airport South
Microtel Inn & Suites by Wyndham Atlanta Airport

Motel 6 Atlanta Airport

Quality Inn Atlanta Airport - Central

Quality Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport South

Radisson Hotel Atlanta Airport

Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Atlanta Airport

Red Roof Plus & Suites Atlanta Airport South
Renaissance Atlanta Airport Gateway

Residence Inn Atlanta Airport North/Virginia Ave.

Sleep Inn Airport

Sonesta Atlanta Airport North

Sonesta Atlanta Airport South

SpringHill Suites Atlanta Airport Gateway

Staybridge Suites Atlanta Airport

Super 8 by Wyndham Atlanta/Airport West

Travelodge by Wyndam College Park

Westin Atlanta Airport

Days Inn & Suites by Wyndham Union City

Garden Inn Union City

LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Union City
Magnuson Hotel Atlanta South

Motel 6 Union City

Quality Inn Union City

Stay Express Inn & Suites Union City

will e R - by e B -
400K

convention center

FREE RIDE

to GICC & hotels

8,000

hotel rooms

BIG-SMALL

we serve all groups

Street Address from Airport
2079 Hospitality Way 0.5
4711 Best Rd. 2
2020 Convention Ctr Conc. 0.5
301N. Central Ave. 39
1556 Phoenix Blvd. 41
1419 Virginia Ave. 25
1888 Sullivan Rd. 2.2
1365 Hardin Ave. 19
5100 West Fayetteville Rd. 88
3399 International Blvd. 25
2050 Sullivan Rd. 25
3400 Creek Pointe Dr. 45
2451 Old National Pkwy. 1.9
4505 Best Rd. 23
1540 Phoenix Blvd. 4.2
3400 Norman Berry Dr. 23
1270 Virgnia Ave. 1.8
1360 Virgnia Ave. 17
4700 Southport Rd. 27
1255 Walker Ave. 2.2
2020 Sullivan Rd. 25
3520 N. Desert Dr. 37
3450 Bobby Brown Pkwy. 21
3450 Creek Pointe Dr. 4.4
1031 Virginia Ave. 2
2301 Sullivan Rd. 35
3437 Bobby Brown Pkwy. 2
1380 Virginia Ave. 2
235 Central Ave. 41
4601 Best Rd. 25
3405 Bobby Brown Pkwy. 1.8
1776 Harvard Ave. 1.5
1551 Phoenix Blvd. 4.5
1899 Sullivan Rd. 23
3415 Norman Berry Dr. 21
Two Porsche Dr. 3.9
1200 Virginia Ave. 1.8
4820 Massachusetts Blvd. 25
4839 Massachusetts Blvd. 25
1377 Virginia Ave. 27
2010 Sullivan Rd. 2.4
2480 Old National Hwy. 31
4475 Best Rd. 2.3
5010 Old National Hwy. 4.9
2450 Old National Pkwy. 3.6
2081 Convention Center Conc. 0.5
3401 International Blvd. 2.4
1911 Sullivan Rd. 23
1325 Virginia Ave. 17
4669 Airport Blvd. 2.2
2091 Convention Center Conc. 0.5
3420 Norman Berry Dr. 23
4979 Old National Hwy. 6.7
2471 Old National Pkwy. 4.4
4736 Best Rd. 2
6743 Shannon Pkwy. 10.3
6701 Shannon Pkwy. 10.4
6604 Londonberry Way 10.8
6840 Shannon Pkwy. South 101
3860 Flat Shoals Rd. 10.2
6800 Studio Way 10
6690 Shannon Pkwy. 10.3
W oJ 404.3347508 -----
SAFE 49 Sales@ATLdistrict.com

spacious & clean

Driving Distance

~4
i
ATL AIRPORT

DISTRICT

Convention & Visitors Bureau

# Rms.

222
641
403
146
87
246
126
7
186
152
144
128
12
155
49
220
151
99
236
85
127
186
105
19
507
200
174
330
12
160
122
142
85
123
150
232
188
77
83
193
62
96
143
180
74
204
126
63
378
190
147
149
83
103
500
58
46
70
73
97
60
65

@ ATLdistrict.com


mailto:Sales%40ATLdistrict.com?subject=
mailto:http://ATLdistrict.com?subject=

