ATL AIRPORT HOTELS



FOR GROUP ACCOMMODATIONS & LOWEST HOTEL RATES CONTACT SALES@ATLDISTRICT.COM | 404.334.7508



- 1. AC Hotel Atlanta Airport Gateway
- 2. Atlanta Airport Marriott
- **3.** Atlanta Airport Marriott Gateway
- 4. Best Western Plus Atlanta Airport East
- 5. Best Western Plus Hotel & Suites Airport South
- 6. Clarion Hotel Atlanta Airport
- 7. Comfort Inn Atlanta Airport
- 8. Country Inn & Suites by Radisson Atlanta Airport North
- 9. Country Inn & Suites by Radisson Atlanta Airport South
- 10. Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Airport North
- Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Airport South/Sullivan Road
- **12.** Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Airport West
- Days Inn & Suites by Wyndham College Park Atlanta Airport West
- Days Inn by Wyndham College Park Airport Best Road
- **15.** Days Inn by Wyndham College Park Atlanta Airport South
- 16. DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel Atlanta Airport
- 17. Drury Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport

- **18.** Econo Lodge Atlanta Airport North
- 19. Embassy Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport
- 20. Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott
- Atlanta Airport North **21.** Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott
- Atlanta Airport South/Sullivan Road
- **22.** Four Points by Sheraton Atlanta Airport West
- 23. Hampton Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport North I-8524. Hampton Inn & Suites
- Atlanta Airport West/Camp Creek Parkway
- 25. Hilton Atlanta Airport
- 26. Hilton Garden Inn
 - Atlanta Airport Millennium Center
- 27. Hilton Garden Inn Atlanta Airport North
- Holiday Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport North/Virginia Avenue
- 29. Holiday Inn Express & Suites Atlanta Airport NE/ Central Ave
- **30.** Holiday Inn Express Atlanta Airport/Best Road
- **31.** Homewood Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport North
- **32.** Hotel Indigo Atlanta Airport College Park
- **33.** Howard Johnson by Wyndham Atlanta Airport - College Park

- 34. Hyatt Place Atlanta Airport North35. Hyatt Place Atlanta Airport South
- **36.** Kimpton Overland Hotel Atlanta Airport
- **37.** LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Atlanta Airport North
- **38.** LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Atlanta Airport South
- **39.** Microtel Inn & Suites by Wyndham Atlanta Airport
- 40. Motel 6 Atlanta Airport
- 41. Quality Inn Atlanta Airport Central
- 42. Quality Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport South
- 43. Radisson Hotel Atlanta Airport
- 44. Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Atlanta Airport
- **45.** Red Roof Plus & Suites Atlanta Airport South
- 46. Renaissance Atlanta Airport Gateway
- 47. Residence Inn Atlanta Airport North/
- Virginia Avenue **48.** Sleep Inn Airport
- 49. Sonesta Atlanta Airport North
- 50. Sonesta Atlanta Airport South
- 51. SpringHill Suites Atlanta Airport Gateway
- 52. Staybridge Suites Atlanta Airport
- 53. Super 8 by Wyndham Atlanta/Airport West
- **54.** Travelodge by Wyndam College Park
- 55. Westin Atlanta Airport



Union City

- 56. Days Inn & Suites by Wyndham Union City
- **57.** Garden Inn Union City
- 58. LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Atlanta
- 59. Magnuson Hotel Atlanta South
- 60. Motel 6 Union City
- 61. Quality Inn Union City
- 62. Stay Express Inn & Suites Union City
- Imili
 <t

ATL AIRPORT HOTELS



FOR GROUP ACCOMMODATIONS & LOWEST HOTEL RATES CONTACT SALES@ATLDISTRICT.COM | 404.334.7508

			Driving Distance	
		Street Address	from Airport	# Rms.
1.	AC Hotel Atlanta Airport Gateway	2079 Hospitality Way	0.5	222
2.	Atlanta Airport Marriott	4711 Best Rd.	2	641
З.	Atlanta Airport Marriott Gateway	2020 Convention Ctr Conc.	0.5	403
4.	Best Western Plus Atlanta Airport-East	301 N. Central Ave.	3.9	146
5.	Best Western Plus Hotel and Suites Airport South	1556 Phoenix Blvd.	4.1	87
6.	Clarion Hotel Atlanta Airport	1419 Virginia Ave.	2.5	246
7.	Comfort Inn Atlanta Airport	1888 Sullivan Rd.	2.2	126
8.	Country Inn & Suites by Radisson Atlanta Airport North	1365 Hardin Ave.	1.9	71
9.	Country Inn and Suites by Radisson Atlanta Airport South	5100 West Fayetteville Rd.	3.3	186
10.	Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Airport North	3399 International Blvd.	2.5	152
11.	Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Airport South/Sullivan Road Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Airport West	2050 Sullivan Rd.	2.5 4.5	144
12. 13.	Days Inn & Suites by Wyndham College Park Atlanta Airport West	3400 Creek Pointe Dr. 2451 Old National Pkwy.	4.5	128 112
13.	Days Inn by Wyndham College Park Airport Best Road	4505 Best Rd.	2.3	155
15.	Days Inn by Wyndham College Park Atlanta Airport South	1540 Phoenix Blvd.	4.2	49
16.	DoubleTree by Hilton Atlanta Airport	3400 Norman Berry Dr.	2.3	220
17.	Drury Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport	1270 Virgnia Ave.	1.8	151
18.	Econo Lodge Atlanta Airport North	1360 Virgnia Ave.	1.7	99
19.	Embassy Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport	4700 Southport Rd.	2.7	236
20.	Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott Atlanta Airport North	1255 Walker Ave.	2.2	85
21.	Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott Atlanta Airport South/Sullivan Road	2020 Sullivan Rd.	2.5	127
22.	Four Points by Sheraton Atlanta Airport West	3520 N. Desert Dr.	3.7	186
23.	Hampton Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport North I-85	3450 Bobby Brown Pkwy.	2.1	105
24.	Hampton Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport West/Camp Creek Parkway	3450 Creek Pointe Dr.	4.4	119
25.	Hilton Atlanta Airport	1031 Virginia Ave.	2	507
26.	Hilton Garden Inn Atlanta Airport Millennium Center	2301 Sullivan Rd.	3.5	200
27.	Hilton Garden Inn Atlanta Airport North	3437 Bobby Brown Pkwy.	2	174
28.	Holiday Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport North/Virginia Avenue	1380 Virginia Ave.	2	330
29.	Holiday Inn Express & Suites Atlanta Airport NE/Central Ave	235 Central Ave.	4.1	112
30.	Holiday Inn Express Atlanta Airport/Best Road	4601 Best Rd.	2.5	160
31.	Homewood Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport North	3405 Bobby Brown Pkwy.	1.8	122
32. 33.	Hotel Indigo Atlanta Airport - College Park	1776 Harvard Ave. 1551 Phoenix Blvd.	1.5 4.5	142 85
33. 34.	Howard Johnson by Wyndham Atlanta Airport - College Park Hyatt Place Atlanta Airport - South	1899 Sullivan Rd.	2.3	123
34.	Hyatt Place Atlanta Airport - North	3415 Norman Berry Dr.	2.3	150
36.	Kimpton Overland Hotel - Atlanta Airport	Two Porsche Dr.	3.9	232
37.	LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Atlanta Airport North	1200 Virginia Ave.	1.8	188
38.	LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Atlanta Airport South	4820 Massachusetts Blvd.	2.5	77
39.	Microtel Inn & Suites by Wyndham Atlanta Airport	4839 Massachusetts Blvd.	2.5	83
40.	Motel 6 Atlanta Airport	1377 Virginia Ave.	2.7	193
41.	Quality Inn Atlanta Airport - Central	2010 Sullivan Rd.	2.4	62
42.	Quality Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport South	2480 Old National Hwy.	3.1	96
43.	Radisson Hotel Atlanta Airport	4475 Best Rd.	2.3	143
44.	Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Atlanta Airport	5010 Old National Hwy.	4.9	180
45.	Red Roof Plus & Suites Atlanta Airport South	2450 Old National Pkwy.	3.6	74
46.	Renaissance Atlanta Airport Gateway	2081 Convention Center Conc.	0.5	204
47.	Residence Inn Atlanta Airport North/Virginia Ave.	3401 International Blvd.	2.4	126
48.	Sleep Inn Airport	1911 Sullivan Rd.	2.3	63
49.	Sonesta Atlanta Airport North	1325 Virginia Ave.	1.7	378
50.	Sonesta Atlanta Airport South SpringHill Suites Atlanta Airport Gateway	4669 Airport Blvd. 2091 Convention Center Conc.	2.2	190 147
51. 52.	Staybridge Suites Atlanta Airport		0.5 2.3	147
52.		3420 Norman Berry Dr. 4979 Old National Hwy.	6.7	83
53. 54.	Super 8 by Wyndham Atlanta/Airport West Travelodge by Wyndam College Park	2471 Old National Pkwy.	4.4	103
54. 55.	Westin Atlanta Airport	4736 Best Rd.	2	500
56.	Days Inn & Suites by Wyndham Union City	6743 Shannon Pkwy.	10.3	58
57.	Garden Inn Union City	6701 Shannon Pkwy.	10.4	46
58.	LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Union City	6604 Londonberry Way	10.8	70
59.	Magnuson Hotel Atlanta South	6840 Shannon Pkwy. South	10.1	75
60.	Motel 6 Union City	3860 Flat Shoals Rd.	10.2	97
61.	Quality Inn Union City	6800 Studio Way	10	60
62.	Stay Express Inn & Suites Union City	6690 Shannon Pkwy.	10.3	65

 Imili
 ······
 Imili
 ······
 Imili
 ······
 Imili
 Imili
 ······
 Imili
 Imili
 ······
 Imili
 Imili